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Invoice total : $5248.00

Triples (5)
Mixed Triples 701 (5 x $138.00 = $690.00)

FOUR STOP I PPD = 60.98
Bobbie Manley PPD = 21.95
Julie Manley PPD = 15.56
STEVE SMITH PPD = 23.47

FOUR STOP II PPD = 63.39
Jesse Mills PPD = 23.75
Rodney Pineda PPD = 20.75
Tiffany Robertson PPD = 18.89

LOT LIZZARD & THE BOYS PPD = 71.03
Daryl Hodgen PPD = 27.04
JOSH PAYNE PPD = 27.92
Liz Milliken PPD = 16.07

NO NAME PPD = 73.13
ERICA HAWKINS PPD = 15.62
Lars Wittenburg PPD = 30.63
Phil Dudeck PPD = 26.88

SKIP'S RESTAURANT PPD = 84.01
Andrew Dennett PPD = 29.03
MATT SOBECKI PPD = 30.95
Sarah Sass PPD = 24.03

Singles (28)
Open Singles Combo (26 x $46.00 = $1196.00)

Andrew Dennett MPR = 3.4 PPD = 29.03
Bobbie Manley MPR = 2.3 PPD = 21.95
David Mitchell MPR = 2.4 PPD = 20.54
DENNIS NELSON MPR = 2.67 PPD = 28.29
ERICA HAWKINS MPR = 1.53 PPD = 15.62
GARY Everly MPR = 1.82 PPD = 17.36
Jesse Mills MPR = 2.76 PPD = 23.75
JONATHAN BRETTMANN MPR = 3 PPD = 28.11
JOSH PAYNE MPR = 3 PPD = 27.92
Julie Manley MPR = 1.56 PPD = 15.56
KANE FORD MPR = 1.51 PPD = 15.74
Kyle Mcnew MPR = 1.56 PPD = 17.16
Lars Wittenburg MPR = 3.35 PPD = 30.63
Liz Milliken MPR = 1.62 PPD = 16.07
Melissa Hogan MPR = 2.25 PPD = 21.03
Melissa Swank MPR = 2 PPD = 19.64
Miranda Kellogg MPR = 2.48 PPD = 24.47
Phil Dudeck MPR = 3.02 PPD = 26.88
Pixie Walker MPR = 1.38 PPD = 14.83
Quade Berges MPR = 2.65 PPD = 23.75
Rodney Pineda MPR = 2.08 PPD = 20.75
RYAN CRABTREE MPR = 2.8 PPD = 28.17
Sarah Sass MPR = 2.57 PPD = 24.03
Steve Ebersole MPR = 1.91 PPD = 19.78
Steve Hahn MPR = 2.21 PPD = 21.7
ZACHARY RUSSELL MPR = 2.14 PPD = 20.34

Open Masters Singles Combo (2 x $71.00 = $142.00)

MATT SOBECKI MPR = 3.53 PPD = 30.95
MIKE HAGENOW MPR = 4.02 PPD = 33.71

Doubles (26)
Mixed Doubles Combo (12 x $92.00 = $1104.00)
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Doubles (26)
Mixed Doubles Combo (12 x $92.00 = $1104.00)

ERICA & PHILL MPR = 4.55 PPD = 42.5
ERICA HAWKINS MPR = 1.53 PPD = 15.62
Phil Dudeck MPR = 3.02 PPD = 26.88

HOGAN & DENNETT MPR = 5.65 PPD = 50.06
Andrew Dennett MPR = 3.4 PPD = 29.03
Melissa Hogan MPR = 2.25 PPD = 21.03

JENNIFER & TIM MPR = 3.53 PPD = 34.09
Jennifer Craft MPR = 1.47 PPD = 15.21
TIM CRAFT MPR = 2.06 PPD = 18.88

JULY & BOBBY MPR = 3.86 PPD = 37.51
Bobbie Manley MPR = 2.3 PPD = 21.95
Julie Manley MPR = 1.56 PPD = 15.56

LENA & DENNIS MPR = 4.41 PPD = 45.47
DENNIS NELSON MPR = 2.67 PPD = 28.29
Lena Moffett MPR = 1.74 PPD = 17.18

LIZ & LARS MPR = 4.97 PPD = 46.7
Lars Wittenburg MPR = 3.35 PPD = 30.63
Liz Milliken MPR = 1.62 PPD = 16.07

MARY & J.T. MPR = 5.11 PPD = 48.75
JONATHAN BRETTMANN MPR = 3 PPD = 28.11
MARY BLAZEK MPR = 2.11 PPD = 20.64

MATT & SASS MPR = 6.1 PPD = 54.98
MATT SOBECKI MPR = 3.53 PPD = 30.95
Sarah Sass MPR = 2.57 PPD = 24.03

MELL & STEVE MPR = 3.91 PPD = 39.42
Melissa Swank MPR = 2 PPD = 19.64
Steve Ebersole MPR = 1.91 PPD = 19.78

MIRANDA & CRABS MPR = 5.28 PPD = 52.64
Miranda Kellogg MPR = 2.48 PPD = 24.47
RYAN CRABTREE MPR = 2.8 PPD = 28.17

PIXI & KYLE MPR = 2.94 PPD = 31.99
Kyle Mcnew MPR = 1.56 PPD = 17.16
Pixie Walker MPR = 1.38 PPD = 14.83

TIFFANY & RODNEY MPR = 4.17 PPD = 39.64
Rodney Pineda MPR = 2.08 PPD = 20.75
Tiffany Robertson MPR = 2.09 PPD = 18.89

Open Doubles Combo (15 x $92.00 = $1380.00)

BOBBIE & STEVE MPR = 5.13 PPD = 45.42
Bobbie Manley MPR = 2.3 PPD = 21.95
STEVE SMITH MPR = 2.83 PPD = 23.47

DAVID & QUADE MPR = 5.05 PPD = 44.29
David Mitchell MPR = 2.4 PPD = 20.54
Quade Berges MPR = 2.65 PPD = 23.75

GARY & STEVE MPR = 4.03 PPD = 39.06
GARY Everly MPR = 1.82 PPD = 17.36
Steve Hahn MPR = 2.21 PPD = 21.7

JASH & DARYL MPR = 5.99 PPD = 54.96
Daryl Hodgen MPR = 2.99 PPD = 27.04
JOSH PAYNE MPR = 3 PPD = 27.92

JR & CRABS MPR = 5.47 PPD = 56.46
DENNIS NELSON MPR = 2.67 PPD = 28.29
RYAN CRABTREE MPR = 2.8 PPD = 28.17

JULY & DENEAN MPR = 2.89 PPD = 30.42
Denean Caldrone MPR = 1.33 PPD = 14.86
Julie Manley MPR = 1.56 PPD = 15.56

LARS & PHILL MPR = 6.37 PPD = 57.51
Lars Wittenburg MPR = 3.35 PPD = 30.63
Phil Dudeck MPR = 3.02 PPD = 26.88

LIZ & ERRICA MPR = 3.15 PPD = 31.69
ERICA HAWKINS MPR = 1.53 PPD = 15.62
Liz Milliken MPR = 1.62 PPD = 16.07
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Doubles (26)
Open Doubles Combo (15 x $92.00 = $1380.00)

MARY & J.T. MPR = 5.11 PPD = 48.75
JONATHAN BRETTMANN MPR = 3 PPD = 28.11
MARY BLAZEK MPR = 2.11 PPD = 20.64

MELL & STEVE MPR = 3.91 PPD = 39.42
Melissa Swank MPR = 2 PPD = 19.64
Steve Ebersole MPR = 1.91 PPD = 19.78

MIRANDA & LENA MPR = 4.22 PPD = 41.65
Lena Moffett MPR = 1.74 PPD = 17.18
Miranda Kellogg MPR = 2.48 PPD = 24.47

PIXI & KYLE MPR = 2.94 PPD = 31.99
Kyle Mcnew MPR = 1.56 PPD = 17.16
Pixie Walker MPR = 1.38 PPD = 14.83

RODNEY & JESSE MPR = 4.84 PPD = 44.5
Jesse Mills MPR = 2.76 PPD = 23.75
Rodney Pineda MPR = 2.08 PPD = 20.75

SASS & HOGAN MPR = 4.82 PPD = 45.06
Melissa Hogan MPR = 2.25 PPD = 21.03
Sarah Sass MPR = 2.57 PPD = 24.03

ZACK & KANE MPR = 3.65 PPD = 36.08
KANE FORD MPR = 1.51 PPD = 15.74
ZACHARY RUSSELL MPR = 2.14 PPD = 20.34

Open Masters Doubles Combo (2 x $92.00 = $184.00)

MAGNETO DARTS MPR = 9.55 PPD = 76.78
MIKE HAGENOW MPR = 4.02 PPD = 33.71
RANDY FERN MPR = 5.53 PPD = 43.07

MATT & ANDREW MPR = 6.93 PPD = 59.98
Andrew Dennett MPR = 3.4 PPD = 29.03
MATT SOBECKI MPR = 3.53 PPD = 30.95

Teams (3)
Team 501 (3 x $184.00 = $552.00)

FOUR STOP I PPD = 75.84
Bobbie Manley PPD = 21.95
Denean Caldrone PPD = 14.86
Julie Manley PPD = 15.56
STEVE SMITH PPD = 23.47

FOUR STOP II PPD = 91.31
Jesse Mills PPD = 23.75
JOSH PAYNE PPD = 27.92
Rodney Pineda PPD = 20.75
Tiffany Robertson PPD = 18.89

WHY NOT PPD = 105.04
Andrew Dennett PPD = 29.03
MATT SOBECKI PPD = 30.95
Melissa Hogan PPD = 21.03
Sarah Sass PPD = 24.03


